7 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km

Gr. C7 2012-08-07 16:40.
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 2:02.987 +0.277  16:48:14.538
23) SZYMANSKI Rafat 4 2:03.587 +0.877 16:50:18.125
1 2:18.458 +25.346 16:44:27.046 5 2:03.498 +0.788  16:52:21.623
2 2:02.013 +8.901 16:46:29.059 6 2:02.710 - 16:54:24.333
3 1:56.524 +3.412 16:48:25.583 p7 2:13.514 +10.804 16:56:37.847
4 1:54.855 +1.743 16:50:20.438
5 1:54.703 +1.591 16:52:15.141 (75) KOWALEWSKT Piotr
6 1:53.112 | - 16:54:08.253 1 4:32.108 +2:28.154 16:46:51.149
2 2:05.782 +1.828  16:48:56.931
(59) STRZYZ Krzysztof 3 2:05.563 +1.609 16:51:02.494
1 2:22.272 +27.271  16:44:34.193 4 2:06.527 +2.573  16:53:09.021
2 2:08.291 +13.290 16:46:42.484 5 2:03.954 - 16:55:12.975
3 1:57.525 +2.524 16:48:40.009 6 2:06.976 +3.022 16:57:19.951
4 1:55.617 +0.616 16:50:35.626 p7 2:16.432 +12.478 16:59:36.383
5 2:04.679 +9.678  16:52:40.305 ’
6 1:56.888 +1.887 16:54:37.193 (74) SKUPINSKI Wtodzimierz
7 1:55.001 - 16:56:32.194 1 2:19.901 +9.488 16:44:13.693
p8 2:07.565 +12.564 16:58:39.759 2 2:17.462 +7.049 16:46:31.155
3 2:15.743 +5.330  16:48:46.898
(77) CZERKA Mateusz 4 2:10.413 - 16:50:57.311
1 2:03.522 +4.891 16:44:05.430 5 2:12.777 +2.364 16:53:10.088
2 2:05.799 +7.168  16:46:11.229 6 2:11.784 +1.371  16:55:21.872
3 1:58.678 +0.047 16:48:09.907 7 2:23.027 +12.614 16:57:44.899
4 2:03.461 +4.830 16:50:13.368 p8 2:28.461 +18.048 17:00:13.360
5 1:58.951 +0.320 16:52:12.319
6 1:58.631 - 16:54:10.950 (72) CZOPIK Mariusz
7 2:02.406 +3.775 16:56:13.356 1 2:37.171 +16.515 16:44:54.841
p8 2:18.270 +19.639 16:58:31.626 2 2:28.235 +7.579 16:47:23.076
3 2:26.250 +5.594  16:49:49.326
(79) URBANCZYK Mariusz 4 2:23.093 +2.437 16:52:12.419
1 2:03.201 +3.027 16:43:45.038 5 2:22.737 +2.081 16:54:35.156
2 W‘ - 16:45:45.212 6 2:20.656 - 16:56:55.812
p3 2:19.675 +19.501 16:48:04.887 p7 2:32.171 +11.515 16:59:27.983
(60) MORAWSKI Krzysztof (73) ZOLNIEREK Pawet
1 2:08.194 +7.967 16:43:42.335 1 2:45.911 +24.255 16:44:52.832
2 2:02.307 +2.080  16:45:44.642 2 2:26.770 +5.114  16:47:19.602
3 2:00.991 +0.764 16:47:45.633 3 2:22.818 +1.162 16:49:42.420
4 2:00.227 - 16:49:45.860 4 2:21.924 +0.268 16:52:04.344
5 2:03.450 +3.223  16:51:49.310 5 2:21.656 - 16:54:26.000
6 2:01.408 +1.181 16:53:50.718 6 2:25.872 +4.216 16:56:51.872
p7 2:11.554 +11.327 16:56:02.272 p7 2:35.370 +13.714 16:59:27.242
(83) BAMBECKI Radostaw (42) HATOR
1 2:06.592 +6.351  16:44:28.014 1 2:28.403 +0.299  16:47:21.498
2 2:01.106 +0.865 16:46:29.120 2 2:28.104 - 16:49:49.602
3 2:00.241 - 16:48:29.361 3 2:28.766 +0.662 16:52:18.368
4 2:00.633 +0.392 16:50:29.994 p4 2:39.980 +11.876 16:54:58.348
5 2:01.605 +1.364  16:52:31.599
6 2:01.156 +0.915 16:54:32.755 (84) ZASEPA Marcin
7 2:05.251 +5.010 16:56:38.006 1 2:40.819 +10.106 16:45:06.041
p8 2:18.540 +18.299 16:58:56.546 2 2:37.190 +6.477 16:47:43.231
3 2:34.233 +3.520 16:50:17.464
(76) UKLEJA Maciej 4 2:30.713 - 16:52:48.177
1 2:10.244 +9.523 16:44:16.747 5 2:33.634 +2.921 16:55:21.811
2 2:06.764 +6.043 16:46:23.511 p6 2:52.104 +21.391 16:58:13.915
3 2:01.207 +0.486 16:48:24.718
4 2:02.296 +1.575 16:50:27.014
5 2:00.721 - 16:52:27.735
6 2:02.755 +2.034  16:54:30.490
7 2:07.909 +7.188  16:56:38.399
p8 2:18.621 +17.900 16:58:57.020
(57) BROLER Zbigniew
1 2:16.182 +13.472  16:44:03.682
2 2:07.869 +5.159  16:46:11.551
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